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THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
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Player GP-GS
WALTERS, Mark...... 30-30
CHIOTTI, David..... 30-30
DANRIDGE, Tony..... 30-27
BOX, Joel... ... .... 24-8
COLLINS, Kris...... 30-18
KERSTEN, Ryan...... 23-15
PROCHASKA, Kyle.... 24-10
HART, Jeff._ ... .... 27-3
TEAGUE, Anthony.... 3-0
WALTER, Kellen..... 29-0
HARDEN, Blake...... 28-9
PRENTICE, Darren... 23-0
TOPPERT, Chad...... 28-0
FARIS, Daniel...... 24-0
TEAM. ot
Total.............. 30
Opponents.......... 30

SCORING
Points per game........
Scoring margin

FIELD GOALS-ATT..........
Field goal pct.........

3 POINT FG-ATT...ccooo..-
3-point FG pct.........
3-pt FG made per game..

FREE THROWS-ATT..........
Free throw pct.........

REBOUNDS . - .. oeeiieeamaes
Rebounds per game......
Rebounding margin

ASSISTS. i
Assists per game.......

TURNOVERS. . . o ee e aea o
Turnovers per game.....
Turnover margin
Assist/turnover ratio..

BLOCKS. ..ot
Blocks per game........
WINNING STREAK...........
Home win streak........
ATTENDANCE. . ... ........
Home games-Avg/Game.. ..
Neutral site-Avg/Game..

SCORE BY PERIODS:

New MexicO.......cucoonn..
Opponents. ... ..........

OVERALL
ce-. Q17-13)
.. (8-8)
eeo. (9-5)

|---TOTAL---]

Min--Avg FG-FGA Pct
974 32.5 154-353 .436
979 32.6 128-246 .520
791 26.4 99-193 .513
354 14.8 49-119 .412
676 22.5 52-125 .416
434 18.9 38-105 .362
435 18.1 42-81 .519
386 14.3 33-86 .384
8 2.7 4-5 .800
145 5.0 25-61 .410
386 13.8 26-44 591
188 8.2 17-30 .567
157 5.6 19-53 .358
112 4.7 4-14 .286
6025 690-1515 .455
6025 663-1510 .439
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219 189
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1st 2nd OT T
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193-558
177-513

otal

1939
1873

.346
.345

366-547
370-504

11/18/05
11/19/05
11/20/05
11/23/05
11/26/05
12/3/05
12/10/05
12/13/05
12/17/05
12/20/56
12-22-05
12/28/05
12/29/05
*01/04/06
*01/07/06
*1/11/06
*1-14-06
*1/21/06
*01-25-06
*01/28/06
*02/01/06
*02/04/06
*2/8/06
*02/11/06
*2/15/06
*2/22/06
*2/25/06
*3/1/06
*3-4-06
03-09-06

AWAY NEUTRAL
(2-9) (0-2)
(2-6) (0-0)
(0-3) (0-2)
| ----REBOUNDS--—-]

Pct Off Def Tot Avg PFFO A TO
.704 31104 135 4.5 86 7 92 78
606 42 146 188 6.3 65 0 70 59
.697 31 45 76 2.5 51 0 30 37
640 25 62 87 3.6 25 0 16 23
.676 16 47 63 2.1 56 0 70 54
.762 9 30 39 1.7 26 0 36 29
.632 31 37 68 2.8 52 2 26 21
.500 2 14 16 0.6 38 0 20 8
.000 2 2 4 1.3 00 0 2
.000 5 19 24 0.8 22 0 4 8
.600 14 38 52 1.9 34 0 19 22
.667 4 8 12 0.5 10 0 12 10
.750 6 14 20 0.7 8 0 8 3
.800 5 12 17 0.7 20 0 5 7

32 51 8 2.9 0 4

.669 255 629 884 29.5 493 9 408 365
.734 285 680 965 32.2 516 - 415 425
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SOUTH CAROLINA ST.
OLE MISS
SOUTHERN UTAH
Kansas State
UTEP

New Mexico State
Washington

NEW MEXICO STATE
OREGON

ALCORN STATE

San Diego
DARTMOUTH
TEX-ARLINGTON
Utah

COLORADO STATE
TCU

Wyoming Cowboys
AIR FORCE

SAN DIEGO STATE
UNLV

BYU

UTAH

Colorado State
TCU

WYOMING

Air Force

SAN DIEGO STATE
UNLV

BYU

UNLV

====
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67 219
80 189

SCORE

1939 64.
1873 62.

ATTEND



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
New Mexico Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 12, 2006)
Conference games

Blk sti

=N

RECORD: OVERALL HOME
ALL GAMES. .. ... ..... (8-8) (6-2)
CONFERENCE . . . - ... ... (8-8) (6-2)
NON-CONFERENCE . . . . . . (0-0) (0-0)
|---TOTAL---] |---3-PTS---|
## Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA
05 WALTERS, Mark...... 16-16 531 33.2 90-192 .469 30-73 .411 48-64
13 CHIOTTI, David..... 16-16 547 34.2 69-146 .473 3-13  .231 45-80
54 BOX, Joel.......... 12-7 217 18.1 33-71 465 9-31 .290 6-11
32 DANRIDGE, Tony..... 16-14 387 24.2 42-83 506 1-4 .250 20-35
03 COLLINS, Kris...... 16-7 365 22.8 28-71 .394 3-12 .250 25-34
50 PROCHASKA, Kyle.... 12-6 257 21.4 26-49 531 6-19 .316 4-7
21 KERSTEN, Ryan...... 13-10 235 18.1 17-55 .309 3-23 .130 7-10
22 HART, Jeff_..._.... 13-2 169 13.0 13-37 .351 11-35 .314 2-3
01 WALTER, Kellen..... 16-0 74 4.6 12-31 .387 12-30 .400 2-2
24 PRENTICE, Darren... 14-0 94 6.7 12-19 .632 5-10 .500 4-6
25 HARDEN, Blake...... 14-2 180 12.9 9-19 474 5-10 .500 0-0
33 TOPPERT, Chad...... 15-0 78 5.2 8-25 .320 6-21 .286 0-0
53 FARIS, Daniel...... 15-0 66 4.4 4-12 .333 0-4 000 4-5
TEAM. .. oL..
Total ... ... ....... 16 3200 363-810 .448 94-285 .330 167-257
Opponents.......... 16 3200 342-800 .428 106-288 .368 215-287
TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP DATE
SCORING. - ie et 987 1005 *01/04/06
Points per game........ 61.7 62.8 *01/07/06
Scoring margin......... -1.1 - *1/11/06
FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 363-810 342-800 *1-14-06
Field goal pct......... .448 .428 *1/21/06
3 POINT FG-ATT......o.... 94-285 106-288 *01-25-06
3-point FG pct......... .330 .368 *01/28/06
3-pt FG made per game.. 5.9 6.6 *02/01/06
FREE THROWS-ATT.......... 167-257 215-287 *02/04/06
Free throw pct......... .650 .749 *2/8/06
REBOUNDS . ..o oceeiceene s 454 532 *02/11/06
Rebounds per game...... 28.4 33.2 *2/15/06
Rebounding margin...... -4.9 - *2/22/06
ASSISTS. .o 202 216 *2/25/06
Assists per game....... 12.6 13.5 *3/1/06
TURNOVERS. . .o cvoiieaae 188 218 *3-4-06
Turnovers per game..... 11.8 13.6
Turnover margin........ +1.9 -
Assist/turnover ratio.. 1.1 1.0
STEALS. . it 114 97
Steals per game........ 7.1 6.1
BLOCKS . o ee i ieiiaaa 36 43
Blocks per game........ 2.3 2.7
WINNING STREAK. . ......... 0 -
Home win streak........ 1 -
ATTENDANCE. ... ooeeoa. 112744 69555
Home games-Avg/Game.. .. 8-14093 8-8694
Neutral site-Avg/Game.. - 0-0
SCORE BY PERIODS: 1st 2nd Total
New Mexico.....oceovaaena.. 473 514 - 987
Opponents. - .. cooiei i 451 554 - 1005

AWAY NEUTRAL
(2-6) (0-0)
(2-6) (0-0)
(0-0) (0-0)
| ----REBOUNDS----|

Pct Off Def Tot Avg PFFO A TO
750 16 52 68 4.3 50 5 52 44
563 18 71 89 5.6 33 0 44 29
545 15 42 57 4.8 11 0 10 11
571 10 26 36 2.3 30 0 10 20
735 10 29 39 2.4 35 0 32 26
571 20 14 34 2.8 28 1 12 12
.700 6 14 20 1.5 18 0 18 20
.667 1 3 4 0.3 15 0 6 3
.000 2 12 14 0.9 13 0 1 4
.667 2 5 7 0.5 5 0 2 4
.000 4 21 25 1.8 16 0 6 9
.000 1 7 8 0.5 7 0 6 2
.800 3 6 9 0.6 12 0 3 1

15 29 44 2.8 0 3

.650 123 331 454 28.4 273 6 202 188

.749 162 370 532 33.2 257 - 216 218
OPPONENT w/7L

at Utah L
COLORADO STATE W
TCU W

at Wyoming Cowboys L
AIR FORCE W

at SAN DIEGO STATE L

at UNLV L
BYU L
UTAH W

at Colorado State W

at TCU W
WYOMING W

at Air Force L
SAN DIEGO STATE L
UNLV W

at BYU L

987 61.
1005 62.

ATTEND



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
New Mexico Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 12, 2006)
All games

TEAM STATISTICS

|---TOTAL---] |--3-PTRS--| | ----REBOUNDS--—-|
Opponent Date Score W/L FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF A TO Blk Stl Pts---Avg
SOUTH CAROLINA ST. 11/18/05 56-47 W  15-41 366 5-22 .227 21-30 .700 8 21 2929.0 9 10 8 1 9 56 56.0
OLE MISS 11/19/05 95-42 W  35-65 538 14-27 .519 11-12 .917 15 35 5039.5 15 23 9 3 6 95 75.5
SOUTHERN UTAH 11/20/05 62-48 W  23-53 434 4-14 286 12-13 .923 10 23 3337.3 10 18 8 1 7 62 71.0
at Kansas State 11/23/05 56-68 L 23-52 .442 6-21 .286 4-7 .571 8 12 2033.0 16 17 10 3 10 56 67.2
UTEP 11/26/05 76-72 W  24-51 471 7-18 .389 21-28 .750 7 26 3333.0 11 17 12 2 7 76 69.0
at New Mexico State 12/3/05 61-67 L 19-56 339 7-26 .269 16-27 .593 15 16 3132.7 24 8 12 2 8 61 67.7
vs Washington 12/10/05 71-81 L 27-50 540 7-17 .412 10-17 .588 9 20 2932.1 21 16 22 1 6 71 68.1
NEW MEXICO STATE 12/13/05 71-68 Wot 26-53 .491 8-21 .381 11-19 .579 13 21 3432.4 19 15 21 5 10 71 68.5
OREGON 12/17/05 68-61 W  23-49 469 10-24 .417 12-16 .750 6 21 27318 16 15 15 1 7 68 68.4
ALCORN STATE 12/20/56 87-75 W  24-48 500 6-18 .333 33-43 .767 8 23 3131.7 16 15 8 2 6 87 70.3
at San Diego 12-22-05 56-63 L 22-48 458 5-16 .313 7-16 .438 6 19 2531.1 18 11 14 2 7 56 69.0
DARTMOUTH 12/28/05 66-60 W  18-39 462 5-11 .455 25-29 .862 7 21 2830.8 10 12 11 3 5 66 68.8
TEX-ARLINGTON 12/29/05 63-51 W  23-50 460 6-19 .316 11-21 .524 11 23 34 31.1 18 15 10 2 8 63 68.3
at Utah 01/04/06 49-64 L  16-49 327 7-19 .368 10-14 .714 7 20 2730.8 16 9 10 1 4 49 66.9
COLORADO STATE 01/07/06 83-75 W 27-48 563 4-16 .250 25-35 .714 8 17 2530.4 22 17 10 2 9 83 68.0
TCU 1/11/06 56-54 W  19-46 413 7-21 .333 11-17 .647 9 25 34306 15 11 15 0 2 56 67.2
at Wyoming Cowboys 1-14-06 70-77 L 28-56 500 5-18 .278 9-19 .474 6 17 2330.2 17 13 9 2 5 70 67.4
AIR FORCE 1/21/06 62-59 W  21-36 583 5-10 .500 15-18 .833 4 21 2529.9 14 5 17 2 4 62 67.1
at SAN DIEGO STATE 01-25-06 69-75 L 28-55 .509 5-16 .313 8-9 .889 8 13 2129.4 21 10 11 1 15 69 67.2
at UNLV 01/28/06 56-67 L 22-53 415 5-17 .294 7-10 .700 8 16 2429.2 14 8 13 0 7 56 66.7
BYU 02/01/06 71-77 L  26-49 531 7-16 .438 12-21 .571 6 23 2929.1 17 18 11 3 5 71 66.9
UTAH 02/04/06 64-53 W  22-49 449 5-13 .385 15-17 .882 9 16 2529.0 15 11 11 2 12 64 66.7
at Colorado State 2/8/06 80-78 W  26-57 456 9-22 409 19-29 .655 10 15 2528.8 21 19 7 4 10 80 67.3
at TCU 02/11/06 53-42 W 21-47 447 4-17 .235 7-10 .700 4 31 3529.0 19 16 19 4 5 53 66.7
WYOMING 2/15/06  47-45 W  19-49 388 3-14 .214 6-15 .400 7 23 3029.1 12 14 13 3 7 47 65.9
at Air Force 2/22/06 46-51 L 19-51 373 6-24 .250 2-4 500 7 22 2929.1 19 12 8 0 4 46 65.2
SAN DIEGO STATE 2/25/06 66-73 L 27-65 415 6-25 .240 6-12 .500 17 23 4029.5 16 14 11 2 8 66 65.2
UNLV 3/1/06 47-39 W 16-49 327 5-16 .313 10-15 .667 7 29 3629.7 13 10 9 8 10 47 64.5
at BYU 3-4-06 68-76 L 26-51 510 11-21 .524 5-12 .417 6 20 26 29.6 22 15 14 2 7 68 64.7
vs UNLV 03-09-06 64-65 L 25-50 500 9-19 .474 5-12 .417 9 17 26 29.5 17 14 17 3 9 64 64.6
New Mexico 1939 690-1515 .455 193-558 .346 366-547 .669 255 629 884 29.5 493 408 365 67 219 1939 64.6
Opponents 1873 663-1510 .439 177-513 .345 370-504 .734 285 680 965 32.2 516 415 425 80 189 1873 62.4
Games played: 30 Rebounds/game: 29.5
Points/game: 64.6 Assists/game: 13.6
FG Pct: 45.5 Turnovers/game: 12.2
3FG Pct: 34.6 Assist/turnover ratio: 1.1
FT Pct: 66.9 Steals/game: 7.3

Blocks/game: 2.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
New Mexico Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 12, 2006)
All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

|---TOTAL---] |--3-PTRS--| | ----REBOUNDS--—-|
Opponent Date Score W/L FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF A TO Blk Stl Pts---Avg
SOUTH CAROLINA ST. 11/18/05 56-47 W  19-44 .432  5-15 .333 4-7 571 6 23 2929.0 20 9 15 3 6 47 47.0
OLE MISS 11/19/05 95-42 W  14-55 .255  4-24 167 10-15 .667 9 15 24265 16 9 11 8 4 42 445
SOUTHERN UTAH 11/20/05 62-48 W  19-46 .413  4-15 .267 6-8 750 5 21 2626.3 14 16 12 4 4 48 45.7
at Kansas State 11/23/05 56-68 L 26-47 .553 4-8 .500 12-14 .857 9 24 3328.0 12 19 13 1 4 68 51.2
UTEP 11/26/05 76-72 W  28-61 .459 6-18 .333 10-16 .625 11 24 3529.4 21 22 16 1 8 72 55.4
at New Mexico State 12/3/05 61-67 L 16-41 .390 5-14 .357 30-36 .833 12 28 4031.2 21 8 16 4 4 67 57.3
vs Washington 12/10/05 71-81 L 32-64 .500 2-9 222 15-21 .714 14 21 3531.7 20 12 17 O 8 81 60.7
NEW MEXICO STATE 12/13/05 71-68 Wot 25-53 472  5-15 .333 13-21 .619 10 21 3131.6 17 14 19 2 13 68 61.6
OREGON 12/17/05 68-61 W 22-47 .468 6-21 .286 11-15 .733 6 24 3031.4 20 16 17 3 6 61 61.6
ALCORN STATE 12/20/56 87-75 W 29-59  .492 9-23 .391 8-11 .727 9 23 32315 27 18 13 1 4 75 62.9
at San Diego 12-22-05 56-63 L 23-46 .500 5-16 .313 12-14 .857 5 27 32315 13 15 17 2 6 63 62.9
DARTMOUTH 12/28/05 66-60 W 22-48 .458 8-15 .533 8-10 .800 6 17 2330.8 24 13 10 2 6 60 62.7
TEX-ARLINGTON 12/29/05 63-51 W  20-47 426 4-18 .222 7-17 .412 10 22 3230.9 18 14 14 4 8 51 61.8
at Utah 01/04/06 49-64 L 24-49 .490 8-25 .320 8-17 .471 10 28 3831.4 16 13 12 2 6 64 61.9
COLORADO STATE 01/07/06 83-75 W 23-50 .460 3-11 .273 26-34 .765 13 19 3231.5 27 11 16 4 6 75 62.8
TCU 1/11/06 56-54 W  17-52 .327 8-26 .308 12-13 .923 10 21 3131.4 16 12 11 1 5 54 62.2
at Wyoming Cowboys 1-14-06  70-77 L 26-47 .553 7-15 .467 18-21 .857 5 27 32315 17 19 14 6 2 77 63.1
AIR FORCE 1/21/06 62-59 W  22-46 478  7-21 .333 8-14 .571 8 12 2030.8 19 11 14 1 11 59 62.9
at SAN DIEGO STATE 01-25-06 69-75 L 23-38 .605 9-13 .692 20-24 .833 5 18 2330.4 10 16 18 2 6 75 63.5
at UNLV 01/28/06 56-67 L 26-50 .520 6-15 .400 9-11 .818 10 25 3530.7 11 24 16 3 10 67 63.7
BYU 02/01/06 71-77 L 28-57 .491 10-22 .455 11-12 .917 6 23 2930.6 18 18 7 2 3 77 64.3
UTAH 02/04/06 64-53 W 16-41 .390 6-15 .400 15-17 .882 9 18 2730.4 15 10 19 2 7 53 63.8
at Colorado State 2/8/06 80-78 W 27-47 574 7-13 .538 17-22 .773 7 26 3330.5 23 18 16 7 2 78 64.4
at TCU 02/11/06 53-42 W 13-62 .210 5-25 .200 11-17 .647 20 23 4331.0 15 8 14 3 7 42 63.5
WYOMING 2/15/06 47-45 W  15-51 .294 3-13 .231 12-18 .667 15 29 44316 15 6 18 0 8 45 62.8
at Air Force 2/22/06 46-51 L 16-38 .421 8-22 .364 11-17 .647 3 26 29315 10 13 9 0 4 51 62.3
SAN DIEGO STATE 2/25/06 66-73 L  26-56 .464 11-22 .500 10-14 .714 10 22 3231.5 14 17 11 3 7 73 62.7
UNLV 3/1/06 47-39 W 15-62 .242  3-17 .176 6-11 .545 19 30 4932.1 16 10 12 5 5 39 61.9
at BYU 3-4-06 68-76 L 25-54  .463 5-13 .385 21-25 .840 12 23 35322 15 10 11 2 8 76 62.3
vs UNLV 03-09-06 64-65 L 26-52 .500 4-14 .286 9-12 .750 11 20 3132.2 16 14 17 2 11 65 62.4
Opponents 1873 663-1510 .439 177-513 .345 370-504 .734 285 680 965 32.2 516 415 425 80 189 1873 62.4
New Mexico 1939 690-1515 .455 193-558 .346 366-547 669 255 629 884 29.5 493 408 365 67 219 1939 64.6

Games played: 30
Points/game: 62.4

Rebounds/game: 32.2
Assists/game: 13.8

FG Pct: 43.9 Turnovers/game: 14.2
3FG Pct: 34.5 Assist/turnover ratio: 1.0
FT Pct: 73.4 Steals/game: 6.3

Blocks/game: 2.7



Opponent

SOUTH CAROLINA ST.
OLE MISS

SOUTHERN UTAH

at Kansas State
UTEP

at New Mexico State
vs Washington

NEW MEXICO STATE
OREGON

ALCORN STATE

at San Diego
DARTMOUTH
TEX-ARLINGTON

at Utah

COLORADO STATE
TCU

at Wyoming Cowboys
AIR FORCE

at SAN DIEGO STATE
at UNLV

BYU

UTAH

at Colorado State
at TCU

WYOMING

at Air Force

SAN DIEGO STATE
UNLV

at BYU

vs UNLV

Opponent

SOUTH CAROLINA ST.
OLE MISS

SOUTHERN UTAH

at Kansas State
UTEP

at New Mexico State
vs Washington

NEW MEXICO STATE
OREGON

ALCORN STATE

at San Diego
DARTMOUTH
TEX-ARLINGTON

at Utah

COLORADO STATE
TCU

at Wyoming Cowboys
AIR FORCE

at SAN DIEGO STATE
at UNLV

BYU

UTAH

at Colorado State
at TCU

WYOMING

at Air Force

SAN DIEGO STATE
UNLV

at BYU

vs UNLV

THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Game-by-Game Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 12, 2006)

Date
11/718/05
11/19/05
11/20/05
11/23/05
11/26/05
12/3/05
12/10/05
12/13/05
12/17/05
12/20/56
12-22-05
12/28/05
12/29/05
01/04/06
01/07/06
1/11/06
1-14-06
1/21/06
01-25-06
01/28/06
02/01/06
02/04/06
2/8/06
02/11/06
2/15/06
2/22/06
2/25/06
3/1/06
3-4-06
03-09-06

Date
11/18/05
11/19/05
11/20/05
11/23/05
11/26/05
12/3/05
12/10/05
12/13/05
12/17/05
12/20/56
12-22-05
12/28/05
12/29/05
01/04/06
01/07/06
1/11/06
1-14-06
1/21/06
01-25-06
01/28/06
02/01/06
02/04/06
2/8/06
02/11/06
2/15/06
2/22/06
2/25/06
3/1/06
3-4-06
03-09-06

OCQOOONOONORRFPWNPREPE
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All games
01 03 05 13 21 22 23 24 25
WL WALTER,KE COLLINS,K WALTERS,M CHIOTTI,D KERSTEN,R HART,JEFF TEAGUE,AN PRENTICE, HARDEN,BL
0-1-0 6-1-1 20-4-1 11-6-2 0-0-0 O0-0-1 DNP 0- 0-1 8- 3-
6-2-0 4-2-0 17-6-5 8 5-2 0-0-2 6-0-6 10-4-0 7-2-4 11- 3-
5-0-0 0-0-2 14-5-2 14-12-3 0-0-0 3-2-2 0-0-0 3-3-3 0-2-
0-0-0 8- 0-5 16- 4-2 16- 4-2  DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 2-3-
5- 2- 0 12-5-2 16-5-2 16- 8- 5  DNP 8-3-1 DNP 0-0-0 3-1-
0-1-0 6-5-3 18-6-2 7-9-0 DNP 6- 1- 0  DNP 0-0-0 5-2-
DNP 3-2-6 21-4-3 83-1 3-0-3 0-1-0 DNP DNP 0- 2-
0-1-0 2-1-2 20-7-2 13-5-2 8-1-0 0-2-0 DNP DNP 0- 2-
12-2-0 2-0-2 14-9-7 18- 5-2 14-1-3 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0- 1-
6-0-2 9-0-1 7-2-2 16-12-1 12-5-4 0-1-1 DNP 3-0-1 13- 1-
2-0-1 2-0-1 13-4-3 10-10- 0 5-4-2 6-0-1 DNP DNP 0- 0-
3-0-0 3-4-1 11-2-4 15-7-2 7-4-3 11-0-1 DNP 0-0-0 1-2-
0-0-0 5-1-7 12-5-1 11-11-3 16-4-1 3-0-0  DNP DNP 0- 2-
0-2-0 1-0-0 19-6-1 13- 4-0 3-1-1 3-1-2 DNP 0-3-0 0-0-
0-2-0 9-3-3 16-1-4 17-6-3 2-2-3 2-0-1 DNP 5-0-0 0-0-
0-2-0 0-3-2 10-6-4 12-2-2 9-5-2 0-0-0 DNP 8-0-0 DNP
3-0-1 0-1-2 26-6-2 19-4-1 0-2-4 2-0-0 DNP 5-1-1  DNP
0-0-0 7-1-0 20-80 9-3-0 11-1-2 0-1-0 DNP 0-1-0 0-2-
0-0-0 5-2-2 25-4-4 10-5-2 2-2-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP 3- 2-
3-1-0 4-0-0 11-7-4 13-3-2 8-3-1 0-0-0 DNP 3-0-0 0-0-
0-0-0 8- 1-4 8 0-4 13-9-4 2-2-1 0-0-1 DNP 0-0-0 8- 2-
0-0-0 8- 2-0 14-0-5 14-4-1 0-0-0 DNP DNP 4- 0-1 3- 3-
8-1-0 13-5-3 21-5-5 14-8-6 1-0-1 DNP DNP 6- 0- 0 2- 0-
0-0-0 9-2-4 19-5-3 7-10-5 2-0-1 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-4-
0-0-0 7-4-3 12-5-3 11-3-3 2-0-1 DNP DNP DNP 0- 0-
3-0-0 2-2-1 17-5-2 12-11-5 DNP 3-1-1 DNP 0-0-0 0-5-
12-3-0 7-5-3 12-5-5 7-5-2 DNP 3-0-0 DNP 2-2-0 2-3-
0-1-0 4-5-2 15-4-2 9-5-4 2-2-1 11-0-0  DNP 0-0-0 0-2-
9-2-0 0-3-3 13-1-4 6-7-4 DNP 15- 1- 1 DNP 0-0-0 5-2-
3-1-0 9-3-5 8 4-4 6-2-1 DN 15- 2-1  DNP 0-0-1 4 3-
32 33 50 53 54
DANRIDGE, TOPPERT,C PROCHASKA FARIS,DAN BOX,JOEL
8-3-2 0-0-0 0-4-1 0-0-0 3-0-0
6-3-0 11- 4-0 4-6-2 0-4-1 5-2-0
13-1-2 5-0-0 3-0-1 0-0-0 2-4-1
8-4-3 3-3-1 3-1-0 DNP 0- 1- 1
14- 4-4 0-0-0 2-0-1 DN 0-2-1
12-3-1 3-0-1 DNP 0-1-0 4-1-0
15-1-0 0-0-0 10- 9-2 0-0-0 11-5-1
9-4-3 3-3-0 9-3-3 DN 7-2-1
2-4-0 0-0-0 2-1-1 DN 4-2-0
15-1-0 0-0-0 4-5-2 0-0-1 2-3-0
10-3-0 6-2-0 0-0-1 DNP 2-0-0
11-3-1 2-0-0 2-2-0 0-1-0 DNP
13-5-3 0-0-0 3-3-0 0-1-0 DN
7-1-2 0-0-0 3-1-1 0-2-2 DN
14- 3- 2 DNP 4-3-1 6-1-0 8- 2-0
2-3-0 3-0-0 9-5-1 0-0-0 3-4-0
6-3-0 2-1-0 3-0-0 2-3-1 2-2-1
12-4-0 0-0-0 3-4-3 0-0-0 DNP
11-2-0 0-0-0 11-2-1 2-1-0 DNP
9-1-0 0-0-0 5-5-1 0-1-0 DNP
15-4-2 0-1-0 3-1-2 0-0-0 14-5-0
0-2-0 0-1-0 9-5-1 0-0-0 12-5-1
0-1-1 6-1-3 2-1-0 0-0-0 7-2-0
8-5-0 0-0-0 6-4-1 0-0-0 2-3-2
5-2-1 3-1-1 4-3-0 0-1-0 3-4-2
4-3-1 5-2-1 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0
4-0-0 0-1-1 DN DNP 17-13- 3
1-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0- 0-0 5-14-0
7-2-1 3-0-0 DNP 2-0-0 831
11- 1- 1 DNP DNP 0-1-0 8- 8-1



Opponent

THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Game-by-Game Highs (as of Mar 12, 2006)
All games

Score

WL

POINTS

REBOUNDS

ASSISTS

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

SOUTH CAROLINA ST.

OLE MISS

SOUTHERN UTAH

at Kansas State

UTEP

at New Mexico State

vs Washington
NEW MEXICO STATE

OREGON
ALCORN STATE

at San Diego
DARTMOUTH

TEX-ARLINGTON
at Utah

COLORADO STATE

TCU

at Wyoming Cowboys

AIR FORCE

at SAN DIEGO STATE
at UNLV
BYU

UTAH

at Colorado State

11/18/05

11/19/05

11/20/05

11/23/05

11/26/05

12/3/05

12/10/05
12/13/05

12/17/05
12/20/56

12-22-05
12/28/05

12/29/05
01/04/06

01/07/06

1/11/06

1-14-06

1/21/06

01-25-06

01/28/06

02/01/06

02/04/06

2/8/06

76-72

61-67

71-81
71-68

68-61
87-75

56-63
66-60

63-51
49-64

83-75

56-54

70-77

62-59

69-75

56-67

71-77

64-53

80-78

20-WALTERS, Mark
17-WALTERS, Mark
14-CHIOTTI, Davi
WALTERS, Mark
16-CHIOTTI, Davi
WALTERS, Mark
16-CHIOTTI, Davi
WALTERS, Mark
18-WALTERS, Mark

21-WALTERS, Mark
20-WALTERS, Mark

18-CHIOTTI, Davi
16-CHIOTTI, Davi

13-WALTERS, Mark
15-CHIOTTI, Davi

16-KERSTEN, Ryan
19-WALTERS, Mark

17-CHIOTTI, Davi

12-CHIOTTI, Davi

26-WALTERS, Mark

20-WALTERS, Mark

25-WALTERS, Mark
13-CHIOTTI, Davi
15-DANRIDGE, Ton

14-WALTERS, Mark
CHIOTTI, Davi
21-WALTERS, Mark

6-CHIOTTI, Davi

6-WALTERS, Mark
PROCHASKA, Ky
12-CHIOTTI, Davi

4-CHIOTTI, Davi
DANRIDGE, Ton
WALTERS, Mark
8-CHIOTTI, Davi

9-CHIOTTI, Davi

9-PROCHASKA, Ky
7-WALTERS, Mark

9-WALTERS,
12-CHIOTTI,

Mark
Davi

10-CHIOTTI, Davi

7-CHIOTTI, Davi

Davi
Mark

11-CHIOTTI,
6-WALTERS,

6-CHIOTTI, Davi

6-WALTERS, Mark

6-WALTERS, Mark

8-WALTERS, Mark

5-CHIOTTI, Davi
7-WALTERS, Mark
9-CHIOTTI, Davi

5-PROCHASKA, Ky
BOX, Joel
8-CHIOTTI, Davi

2-CHIOTTI, Davi
DANRIDGE, Ton
6-HART, Jeff

3-PRENTICE, Dar
CHIOTTI, Davi
5-COLLINS, Kris

5-CHIOTTI, Davi

3-COLLINS, Kris
6-COLLINS, Kris
3-DANRIDGE, Ton

PROCHASKA, Ky
7-WALTERS, Mark
4-KERSTEN, Ryan

Mark
Mark

3-WALTERS,
4-WALTERS,

7-COLLINS, Kris

2-FARIS, Daniel
HART, Jeff
DANRIDGE, Ton

4-WALTERS, Mark

4-WALTERS, Mark

4-KERSTEN, Ryan

3-PROCHASKA, Ky

4-WALTERS,
4-WALTERS,
4-CHIOTTI,
COLLINS,
WALTERS,
5-WALTERS,

Mark
Mark
Davi
Kris
Mark
Mark

6-CHIOTTI, Davi

3-WALTERS,

3-WALTERS,

2-PRENTICE, Dar

Mark
Kris

3-WALTERS,
COLLINS,
2-COLLINS, Kris
CHIOTTI,
2-WALTERS,
COLLINS, Kris
5-WALTERS, Mark
3-CHIOTTI, Davi

Davi
Mark

3-BOX, Joel
1-WALTER, Kelle
COLLINS, Kris
HARDEN, Blake
DANRIDGE, Ton
WALTERS, Mark
KERSTEN, Ryan
3-DANRIDGE, Ton
2-KERSTEN, Ryan
WALTERS, Mark

2-WALTERS, Mark
1-HART, Jeff
PRENTICE, Dar
CHIOTTI, Davi
DANRIDGE, Ton
2-FARIS, Daniel
CHIOTTI, Davi
WALTERS, Mark
1-CHIOTTI, Davi
PRENTICE, Dar
4-WALTERS, Mark

1-COLLINS, Kris
PROCHASKA, Ky
KERSTEN, Ryan
CHIOTTI, Davi
5-WALTERS, Mark
3-WALTERS, Mark
3-HART, Jeff

3-CHIOTTI, Davi

3-WALTERS, Mark

1-CHIOTTI, Davi

2-WALTERS, Mark

1-HART, Jeff

2-CHIOTTI, Davi

2-CHIOTTI, Davi

1-CHIOTTI, Davi

COLLINS, Kris
1-PROCHASKA, Ky
2-CHIOTTI, Davi

WALTERS, Mark
1-CHIOTTI, Davi
2-CHIOTTI, Davi

2-CHIOTTI, Davi
1-WALTERS, Mark
PRENTICE, Dar
CHIOTTI, Davi
2-CHIOTTI, Davi
1-WALTERS, Mark

1-BOX, Joel
COLLINS, Kris

None
1-BOX, Joel
CHIOTTI, Davi

1-CHIOTTI, Davi
WALTERS, Mark

1-PROCHASKA, Ky

None

1-CHIOTTI, Davi
BOX, Joel
COLLINS, Kris

1-WALTERS, Mark
BOX, Joel

2-BOX, Joel



Opponent

THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Game-by-Game Highs (as of Mar 12, 2006)

Score

WL

All games

POINTS REBOUNDS

ASSISTS

STEALS BLOCKED SHOTS

at TCU
WYOMING

at Air Force
SAN DIEGO STATE
UNLV

at BYU

vs UNLV

02/11/06
2/15/06

2/22/06
2/25/06
3/1/06
3-4-06

03-09-06

53-42
47-45

46-51
66-73
47-39
68-76

64-65

19-WALTERS, Mark 10-CHIOTTI, Davi
12-WALTERS, Mark 5-WALTERS, Mark

17-WALTERS, Mark 11-CHIOTTI, Davi
17-BOX, Joel 13-BOX, Joel
15-WALTERS, Mark 14-BOX, Joel
15-HART, Jeff 7-CHIOTTI, Davi

15-HART, Jeff 8-BOX, Joel

5-CHIOTTI,
3-WALTERS,

CHIOTTI,

COLLINS,
5-CHIOTTI,
5-WALTERS,
4-CHIOTTI,

4-WALTERS,
CHIOTTI,
5-COLLINS,

Davi
Mark
Davi
Kris
Davi
Mark
Davi

Mark
Davi
Kris

3-WALTERS, Mark 2-BOX, Joel
3-WALTERS, Mark 2-BOX, Joel

3-WALTERS, Mark None

3-BOX, Joel 2-BOX, Joel

3-COLLINS, Kris 4-B0X, Joel

WALTERS, Mark

2-FARIS, Daniel 1-COLLINS, Kris
CHIOTTI, Davi

5-HART, Jeff 1-BOX, Joel
WALTER, Kelle
WALTERS, Mark





